SIGNATURE GRILL MENU

APPETIZER

SOUP

MAIN

SIDE DISH

DESSERT

FISH

14,000

Caesar Salad & Cajun Shrimp

Parsley, Red Onion, Lemon
VY=Y ITR & TAV Y2 VT
Ne ) RERE, LEV

Oxtail Soup with Coriander

*YIAT—NA=T a )T v X —

[Please choose one dish from below;]

[TREL D 1 MBEFLZE 0]

USDA Iowa Prime Black Angus Sirloin 200g
USDA 7AFX7 774 L% —ufvR7—F 200g

USDA Towa Prime Black Angus Sirloin 300g (Additional 4,000]PY)
USDA 7TAAY7 77424 +—uv 4 v257—% 300g GEHI 4,000 [1)

USDA Iowa Prime Black Angus Rib Eye 350g (Additional 4,500JPY)
USDA 7AA7 7545 U 7T 4257—% 350g GBI 4,500 )

USDA Iowa Prime Black Angus Tenderloin 200g (Additional 5,000JPY)
USDA 7447 7746 Tvx—aivx7—% 200g GEAN 5,000 1)

Grilled Asparagus, Mashed Potatoes
TFTANRTGHATIN, =y afRT b

New York Cheesecake, Shikuwasa Cream

NYF—X7—F% =27 —%—7Y—LA

~ ADDITIONAL OPTION ~

Grilled Lobster Lemon, Butter (Additional 5,000JPY) —I_Ii

DTRE—DIY N LEY, ~AX— GEI 5,000 ) Serale

There may be a difference in the total amount due to the calculation accounting system.
All prices are including service charge and consumption tax.
Bty A7 LOGFE L, AEtEFICTRSEL 2 LB Y T,
ARGy - AR OHEARSEENTH Y £,



STARTER

Scallop and Green Bean Salad with Cauliflower Espuma
RRTEAVT VDY TIHE HYTTT—DIRAT—~ 1,700

Classic Shrimp Cocktail with Vodka Cocktail Sauce

SaVVTRITN UFYAANT T —R 1,900
Garlic Shrimp

H—=Vvwrvayvr 2,800
Seafood Chowder

V=T —FFr X — 1,800

Oxtail Soup with Coriander

FVIAT—NA—T aY TR — 1,900
SALAD Sharing/Half
Mixed Leaf & Tomato Salad

Red Wine Vinaigrette

v AV —7 & bbb ITX 1,200/600

Ly F74vetrZLy b

Cobb Salad

Bacon, Boiled Egg, Chicken, Roquefort, Avocado, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Cobb Dressing

a7y I X 1,800/900
R—ay, KAy /7, FFv, gy 77—, THRAF, bbb, A=Fv, LERX, a7 Ly vy

Caesar Salad & House Smoked Sizzling Bacon

Parmesan Cheese, Crouton

V=P —PF X & HRE Y L R—a v 1,800/900
NV AYPFVF =X IV

There may be a difference in the total amount due to the calculation accounting system.
All prices are including service charge and consumption tax.
Gat v A7 L0 L, GEMEEICREENE L 2 2 e BB Y T,
LB I Z Y — e AR R OHEB IS TN TE Y 5,



SPECIALTY

USDA Towa Prime Black Angus Sirloin
USDA 7AAX7 774 L y—u (v

USDA Towa Prime Black Angus New York
USDA 7447 77424 NY ZT—%

USDA Towa Prime Black Angus Tenderloin
USDA 7447 774 L Tvx—ufv

USDA Iowa Prime Black Angus Rib Eye
USDA 7447 77446 V774

A-4 Wagyu Sirloin (Limited Quantity)
MEy—nm Ay (BEERE)

US CHOISE T-bone Steak
USF24 R T-F—vRT7T—%F

USDA Iowa Prime Black Angus Sirloin & Lobster
USDA 7447 7744 y—ufy & n72%—

USDA Iowa Prime Kid’s Cut Steak served with French Fries

FOXAY FPRAT—F JVLVFTIARZ

Grilled Salmon Steak Lemon, Parsley, Butter
TINY—FVRT—F LEYV, N2, NZ—

Grilled Lobster Lemon, Butter
O7RARXR—DF YN LEY, NEX—

SIDE

200g

300g

200g
120g

350¢g
1.2kg

500¢g
1.0kg
1.0kg

200g

150g

Each

Creamed Spinach, Grilled Asparagus, Roasted Potatoes, Mashed Potatoes, Mixed Mushrooms

WEINAHE T ) — L, TAXSNHFATZI AL, B—ZXFFRTF, =y afwT b,

There may be a difference in the total amount due to the calculation accounting system.
All prices are including service charge and consumption tax.
ARl 27 LOFHHE L, AEFeEICREESEL 2 2L H Y T,
FEE I — X R CHEB A G IR TE D £7,

IV ITAR YV al—L

9,800

12,500

12,000
7,300

12,500
35,000

22,000

39,000

39,000

16,500

5,400

4,500

8,500

800



SWEET

Chocolate Terrine, Berry Compote, Pistachio Ice Cream
Faal—t+7V) =X RY—avF—1F, CRAZXFATL R 1,200

New York Cheesecake, Shikuwasa Cream

NY #F—X7—F% v =27 —%—27VJ—L 1,200

There may be a difference in the total amount due to the calculation accounting system.
All prices are including service charge and consumption tax.
ARl 27 LOFHHE L, AEFeEICREESEC 2 2 LB Y T,
TR R — e AR R BB EENTH Y 5,



